Vojens Mini RR

Friday

Red/Blue - 1320-1340
Qualifying started at 13:20:12

Vojens 1,330 km
01-07-2016 13:20

H N
o Il

BN

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(128) Martin Paaske Rasmussen
1 132143 +6.900 13:22:36.190
2 1:31.317 +6.074 13:24:07.507
3 1:28.221 +2.978 13:25:35.728
4 1:27.234 +1.991 13:27:02.962
5 1:26.498 +1.255 13:28:29.460
6 1:26.356 +1.113 13:29:55.816
7 1:25.785 +0.542 13:31:21.601
8 1:28.037 +2.794 13:32:49.638
9 1:26.746 +1.503 13:34:16.384
10 1:25.243 13:35:41.627
11 1:25.421 +0.178 13:37:07.048
12 125716 +0.473 13:38:32.764
(15) Nicolai Ellegaard
1 140538 +9.566 13:22:35072
2 1:38.151 +7.179 13:24:13.223
3 1:35.880 +4.908 13:25:49.103
4 1:34.827 +3.855 13:27:23.930
5 1:34.351 +3.379 13:28:58.281
6 1:33.712 +2.740 13:30:31.993
7 1:37.524 +6.552 13:32:09.517
8 1:31.077 +0.105 13:33:40.594
9 1:32.146 +1.174 13:35:12.740
10 1:30.972 13:36:43.712
11 1:30.983 +0.011 13:38:14.695
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed Orbits

Race Director: Thorleif Mgller
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